41 S&D SURFACE BOX 10*12 (MODEL-PB1012AW) 
PRICE LIST 2024, Anchor 10 NOS           208.00  

2,080.00  

42 S&D TORNADO WALL II SWEEP 450 MM WALL 
BRACKET FAN, METAL BODY. MAKE- ORIENT 
(Copper) 

10 NOS        4,684.60              
46,846.00  

Total  3,98,394.38 
        Say 3,98,394.00 

In word: Three lakh ninety eight thousand three hundred ninety four only 

Sd/- 
Managing Director 

WestBengal Medical Services Corporation Limited 

` 

PRINTED TENDER FORM 

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL